PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY

PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A. PARDO D. JAEGER
PART NAME PART CODE DOCUMENT TYPE MATERIAL

PLATE ROLLING MACHINE Al ASSEMBLY STEEL METAL

LICENSE FILE NAME VERSION QUANTITY
CERN-OHL PLATE ROLLING MACHINE.jlam | 1.0 1
SCALE SHEET DATE
1125 1 10/10/2020




\S

PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY
PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A. PARDO D. JAEGER
PART NAME PART CODE DOCUMENT TYPE MATERIAL
PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A2 ASSEMBLY STEEL METAL
LICENSE FILE NAME VERSION QUANTITY
CERN-OHL PLATE ROLLING MACHINE.jam | 1.0 1
s SCALE SHEET DATE
1/4 2 10/10/2020




PARTS LIST

POS. | POS.OLD | QTY SHEET PARTS NAME FILE NAME PARTS TYPE SPECIFICATION
A1 1 1 PLATE ROLLING MACHINE base plate.ipt ASSEMBLY
A2 1 2 PLATE ROLLING MACHINE ASSEMBLY
B1 1 3 PARTS LIST PLATE ROLLING MACHINE PARTS LIST
1 1 4 ROLLER ASSEMBLY
11 |15 1 5 BASE PLATE PARTS
12 |3 2 |6 HINGE hinge.ipt PARTS
1.3 |4A 2 7 HINGE SEAT A hinge seat A.ipt PARTS
14 4B 2 8 HINGE SEAT B hinge seat B.ipt PARTS
15 |5 4 9 PLATE plate.ipt PARTS
16 |2 2 10 POSITION 2 position 2.ipt PART
17 |8 4 11 POSITION 8 position 8.ipt PART
18 |6 4 12 PRESSURE SCREW pressure screw.ipt PARTS
19 |14 1 13 ROLLER A rollerA.ipt PARTS
110 |13 1 14 ROLLER B rollerB.ipt PARTS
111 |12 1 15 ROLLER C rollerC.ipt PARTS
112 |9 1 16 BEARING A bearingA.ipt PARTS
113 |10 1 17 BEARING B bearingB.ipt PARTS
1.14 2 18 CRADLE CRADLE.ipt PART
115 |7 2 19 GEAR gear.ipt PART
1.16 10 Broached Hexagon Socket Flat Countersunk Head Cap Screws - Metric [ ASME_ANSI B18.3.5M - M5x14(2).ipt
117 8 Broached Hexagon Socket Flat Countersunk Head Cap Screws - Metric | ASME_ANSI B18.3.5M - M4x10(2).ipt
1.18 6 Broached Socket Head Cap Screw - Metric ANSI B18.3.1M - M6x1 x 20(2).ipt
119 2 Pin - Coiled Spring (Metric) IF1512-C - 6 x 28280,5.ipt
1.20 4 Broached Hexagon Socket Flat Countersunk Head Cap Screws - Metric [ ASME_ANSI B18.3.5M - M6x20(2).ipt
2 1 20 CRANK HANDLE ASSEMBLY
2.1 1 1 21 CRANK HANDLE 1 crank handle1.ipt PARTS
22 (11 1 22 CRANK HANDLE 2 crank handle2.ipt PARTS
23 (11 1 23 CRANK HANDLE 3 crank handle3.ipt PARTS
2.4 1 Drilled Forged Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw - Metric ANSI B18.3.1M - M8x1,25 x 70(4).ipt
3 1 24 POSITION ASSEMBLY
31 1A 2 |25 POSITION 1A position 1A.ipt PARTS
32 (1B 2 |26 POSITION 1B position 1B.ipt PARTS
33 |1C 2 |27 POSITION 1C position 1C.ipt PARTS
PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY
PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A. PARDO D. JAEGER
PART NAME PART CODE DOCUMENT TYPE MATERIAL
PLATE ROLLING MACHINE B ASSEMBLY STEEL METAL
LICENSE FILE NAME VERSION QUANTITY
CERN-OHL PARTS LIST PLATE ROLLING MACHINE.jam | 1.0 1
e SCALE SHEET DATE
4 10/10/2020




PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY

PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A. PARDO D. JAEGER
PART NAME PART CODE DOCUMENT TYPE MATERIAL

ROLLER 1 ASSEMBLY STEEL MEATL

LICENSE FILE NAME VERSION QUANTITY
CERN-OHL ROLLER.iam 10 1
SCALE SHEET DATE
1:6 4 10/10/2020




20

165

[

[

[
7

410
i‘ 342 _i
T x o
M6x1 - 6H ¥ 20
2
L 34
[
Le - ©
[¥2)
o
5 X 45° Chamfer
PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY
PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A. PARDO D. JAEGER
PART NAME PART CODE DOCUMENT TYPE MATERIAL
BASE PLATE 1.1 PART STEEL C45
Onen Sounce Exotgy my | LICENSE FILE NAME VERSION QUANTITY
a P # CERN-OHL base plate.ipt 1.0 1
) =..-:_ 140

. e oL gETmany.de SCALE SHEET DATE

=49 (O} 30 f 92 THIAE 1 / 25 5 9/1 0/2020




20

15

925
855
P11 + 11
© N @ i,
R7.5 = 1 =
— s—
Y ) _
| | &
| } M4x0.7 - 6H ¥ 20
@6.2 325
62.5
PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY
PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A. PARDO D. JAEGER
PART NAME PART CODE DOCUMENT TYPE MATERIAL
HINGE 1.2 PART STEEL C45
LICENSE FILE NAME VERSION QUANTITY
A ';-:. CERN-OHL hinge.ipt 1.0 1
ek e SCALE SHEET DATE
15:1 6 91012020




20

SECTION MH-MH
SCALE1.5:1

45°

@5.2 /—M8x1.25 -6H ¥ 16
|

N5

15

@10

30

&<

o~ |
* 11
PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY
PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A. PARDO D. JAEGER
PART NAME PART CODE DOCUMENT TYPE MATERIAL
PLATE 15 PART STEEL C45
LICENSE FILE NAME VERSION QUANTITY
o P CERN-OHL plate.ipt 1.0 1
SCALE SHEET DATE
15:1 9 9/10/2020




107
SECTION MG-MG
SCALE1:1.3
6.02
M6x1 - 6H ¥ 13 x 4 MG 85 2
; /*m
° : : : @ /
|~ A
7 Yz Siime O\
[}
! o
%1059 ¢ 120
> "‘f 711.5 o
/ Y A~ & |
///,//) 3 ' 2
// / o
Q 4( : ? N D 2
/ y b | _+_
o~ —
/l/ | 317 | ? 20 0
| N * 20 ,
15 20 57
45
M5x0.8 - 6H ¥ 13 x 4
PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY
PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A. PARDO D. JAEGER
PART NAME PART CODE DOCUMENT TYPE MATERIAL
POSITION 2 16 PART STEEL C45
LICENSE FILE NAME VERSION QUANTITY
g B CERN-OHL position 2.ipt 1
-
i SCALE SHEET DATE
1:13 10 10/10/2020




S L-_-_-J 5

225

25
—] |-
& &
|
125
@15.02 H7
— !
30°
N + +
25 SECTION MG-MG
SCALE 1.5: 1
PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY
PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A. PARDO D. JAEGER
PART NAME PART CODE DOCUMENT TYPE MATERIAL
POSITION 8 1.7 PART STEEL C45
o LICENSE FILE NAME VERSION QUANTITY
a = kr. CERN-OHL position 8.ipt 1.0 1
SCALE SHEET DATE

15:1

1"

10/10/2020




45

37

@30

35

34

N
i e ©
\ R2 \—M8x1.25 -6g
2 X 45° Chamfer
PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY
PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A. PARDO D. JAEGER
PART NAME PART CODE DOCUMENT TYPE MATERIAL
PRESSURE SCREW 1.8 PART STEEL C45
LICENSE FILE NAME VERSION QUANTITY
W CERN-OHL pressure screw.ipt 1.0 1
i e SCALE SHEET DATE
w48 |O] 30 F O2TRRAIE 13:1 12 9110/2020




1 X 45° Chamfer

360

30

22

o| o o
- SS— — — s 8| ] +
AN
\
\—1 X 45° Chamfer
PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY
PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A. PARDO D. JAEGER
PART NAME PART CODE DOCUMENT TYPE MATERIAL
ROLLER A 19 PART STEEL C45
LICENSE FILE NAME VERSION QUANTITY
i . ¥ CERN-OHL rollerA.ipt 1.0 1
& Al SCALE SHEET DATE
1/4 13 9/10/2020




— 3 |t— m
386
\/\
340
V——
338
V—
330
V—
30
22
S 20
MR < < slelql g +
1X45° ChamferJ \\_
1 X 45° Chamfer
PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY
PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A. PARDO D. JAEGER
PART NAME PART CODE DOCUMENT TYPE MATERIAL
ROLLER B 1.10 PART STEEL C45
i Saurce: Ecology &4 LICENSE FILE NAME VERSION QUANTITY
t.nt::l:l-el";dc-r‘-".-lr 22 CERN-OHL rollerB.ipt 1.0 1
14059 Berlin
W W.-\'J'.-r'-".:i'-'llluill\.' de SCALE SHEET DATE
+40 [0) 3D F 32232426 11 14 9/10/2020




18
3
—  |-—
\
— _ _ —SS— _ _ _
y
R2 —
424
V—]
406
V]
376
V\——
368
V'—
68
60 012
15
I
N - —
TN
o~ [Te) o~ l_l_* P P ) w0 o~ o
SRR — — >—=> — — — s 8| 8| - T

f
\

T =
1X45° Chamfer/ \_
1 x 45° Chamfer

PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY
PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A. PARDO D. JAEGER
PART NAME PART CODE DOCUMENT TYPE MATERIAL
ROLLER C 1.11 PART STEEL C45
e Sediree Eealogy 6. LICENSE FILE NAME VERSION QUANTITY
: CERN-OHL rollerC.ipt 1.0 1
SCALE SHEET DATE

1:1 15 9/10/2020




28

MG

@15

-
N~
ju
4 S — —_
o
& )
- SECTION MG-MG
SCALE2:1
MG
PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY
PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A. PARDO D. JAEGER
PART NAME PART CODE DOCUMENT TYPE MATERIAL
BEARING A 112 PART STEEL C45
LICENSE FILE NAME VERSION QUANTITY
N CERN-OHL bearingA.ipt 1.0 1
it s gereany SCALE SHEET DATE
43 (0] 30 / 91IR242E 2:1 16 9/10/2020




20

@15

MG

-
~
-y
1 = _
o
s
SECTION MG-MG
- SCALE 2: 1
MG
PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY
PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A.PARDO D. JAEGER
PART NAME PART CODE DOCUMENT TYPE MATERIAL
BEARING B 113 PART STEEL C45
LICENSE FILE NAME VERSION QUANTITY
B! .:.::.- CERN-OHL bearingB.ipt 1.0 1
% st TP SCALE SHEET DATE
T S 2:1 17 9/10/2020




4.5

@4

|
_|_
|
I
PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY
PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A. PARDO D. JAEGER
PART NAME PART CODE DOCUMENT TYPE MATERIAL
CRADLE 114 PART STEEL C45
_ LICENSE FILE NAME VERSION QUANTITY
4 B CERN-OHL CRADLE.ipt 1.0 1
A SCALE SHEET DATE
3:1 18 10/10/2020




MG

@24

1 X 45° Chamfer

22

|
}
= &
3 - ~I— o — - —
| S
|
LS
— /
Ne—~¢ 0
|
SECTION MG-MG
SCALE 2: 1
-
MG
PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY
PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A. PARDO D. JAEGER
PART NAME PART CODE DOCUMENT TYPE MATERIAL
GEAR 115 PART STEEL C45
i S | LICENSE FILE NAME VERSION QUANTITY
Win e s CERN-OHL gear.ipt 1.0 1
T wew s gerany b SCALE SHEET DATE
i bios i 2:1 19 1011012020




AN

PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY
PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A. PARDO D. JAEGER
PART NAME PART CODE DOCUMENT TYPE MATERIAL
CRANK HANDLE 2 ASSEMBLY STEEL METAL / WOOD
. LICENSE FILE NAME VERSION QUANTITY
o o CERN-OHL CRANK HANDLE.iam 10 1
i w i SCALE SHEET DATE
w (O] 30 F I2TRZAIE 1 / 15 20 10/1 0/2020




12

@30

1 X 45° Chamfer

15:1

21

MG
-
4 /
7
o N
45°_|
+ -
/ 7
—— SECTION MG-MG
SCALE 15:1
MG
PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY
PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A. PARDO D. JAEGER
PART NAME PART CODE DOCUMENT TYPE MATERIAL
crank handle1 21 PART STEEL C45
- i Siiroe Exiivia | LICENSE FILE NAME VERSION QUANTITY
® . w2 CERN-OHL crank handle1.ipt 1.0 1
s SCALE SHEET DATE

10/10/2020




10
M8x1.25-6H ¥ 5 SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 : 1
148.8
5 38
— |— o |——

|
- ~ R15
S - - - - - - - - ~
a -‘& 9_

s A\ \ 1o
R10
PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY
PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A. PARDO D. JAEGER
PART NAME PART CODE DOCUMENT TYPE MATERIAL
22 PART STEEL C45
LICENSE FILE NAME VERSION QUANTITY
Y CERN-OHL crank handle2.ipt 1.0
et gy e SCALE SHEET DATE
w43 |0) 30 f 91IB2AIE 1:1 22 10/10/2020




5 ™ 5|‘—
—  |-—
S S
3
3 3
PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY
PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A. PARDO D. JAEGER
PART NAME PART CODE DOCUMENT TYPE MATERIAL
3 ASSEMBLY STEEL METAL
e e LICENSE FILE NAME VERSION QUANTITY
2 & Upen Source ECology £.v
& N Knobelsdortfstr, 22 CERN-OHL position.iam 1.0 1
W 4053 Berlin
= ?"I :\1“:; nsa-germany. d SCALE SHEET DATE
+40 |0} 30/ 92282426 1/2 24 10/10/2020




40

6.2
— -— SECTION B-B

SCALE 1:1

148

118

L 43
A
-_— ..@ —_— -— -— - JL_% -— —_—
[ [ ‘ B
PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY
PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A. PARDO D. JAEGER
PART NAME PART CODE DOCUMENT TYPE MATERIAL
3.1 PART STEEL C45
LICENSE FILE NAME VERSION QUANTITY
5 CERN-OHL position 1A.ipt 10 1
g SCALE SHEET DATE
1:1 25 10/10/2020




20

@12

45° "'\7 ?6.2
R
SECTION B-B
SCALE 1: 1
90
77

42

PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY
PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A.PARDO D. JAEGER
PART NAME PART CODE DOCUMENT TYPE MATERIAL
32 PART STEEL C45
LICENSE FILE NAVE VERSION QUANTITY
" CERN-OHL position 1B.ipt 1.0 1
s SCALE SHEET DATE
1:1 2 1010/2020




— B
20

=

e
8
150°
3
8
SECTION BB
SCALE 1:1
PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY
PLATE ROLLING MACHINE A. PARDO D. JAEGER
PART NAME PART CODE DOCUMENT TYPE MATERIAL
33 PART STEEL C45
LICENSE FILE NAME VERSION QUANTITY
- CERN-OHL position 1C.ipt 10 1
h SCALE SHEET DATE
1:1 27 1011012020




